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TOUGHER run?
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OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Macmillan

Color
Bayberry
Clay
Gray
Linen
Smoky Blue
Tan
Taupe
Wheat
White
Yellow

O% QUAD

OSI #
718
305
521
451
811
409
403
435
001
445

QUAD
MAX
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